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STATUS 

ECONOMICALLY ACTIVE 

IN EMPLOYMENT 

OUT OF EMPLOYMENT 

ON TRAINING SCHEMES 

TOTAL (ECONOMICALLY 

ACTIVE) 

ECONOMICALLY INACTIVE 

TOTAL AGED 16+ 

T0tAL NORTHERN IRELAND 

TorAL POPULATION AGED 16+ 

MAU FEMALE 

329 ,coo 245,559 

77,326 29,744 

8,649 4,596 

406,126 275,294 

152,445 333,473 

559,171 608,767 

ECOJIOMICALLY ACTIVE (16-64) 

SEX PROTESTANT ROMAN CATHOLIC NON-DETERMINED 

MALE 207,877 (52.0\) 141,127 (35.3\) 50,412 (12.6%) 

[59.6%] [40.4%] 

FEMALE 147,251 (54.0\) S-4, 758 (34.8%) 30,616 (11.2%) 

[60.8%] [39.2%] 

TOTAL 355,128 (52.8%) 2!.5,885 (35.1%) 81,028 (12 .1\) 

[60.1%] [39.9%] 

TOTA:. POPULATION - ALL AGES 

SEX PROTESTANT FIOMAN CATHOLIC NON-DETERMINED 

MALE 383,470 (49.9%) 2,5, 095 (38.4%) 90,506 (11.8%) 

[56.5%] [43.5%] 

FEMALE 414,666 (51.3%) 310,544 (38.4%) 83,555 (10.3%) 

[57.2%] [42.8%] 

TOTAL 

574,950 

107,070 

13,245 

682,020 

485,918 

1,167,938 

TOTAL 

399,916 

272,625 

672,041 

TOTAL 

769,071 

808,765 

TOTAL 798,136 (50.6%) 605,639 (38.4%) 174,061 (11.0\)1,577,836 

[56.9%] [43.1%] 
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(59.5%) 

(40.5%) 

(100\) 

(48.7%) 

(51.3%) 

(100%) 
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