

**Reference Code:** 2021/45/299

**Creator(s):** Department of Foreign Affairs

Accession Conditions: Open

**Copyright:** National Archives, Ireland.

May only be reproduced with the written permission of the

Director of the National

Archives.

## TOTAL NORTHERN IRELAND

## TOTAL POPULATION AGED 16+

STATUS	MALE	FEMALE	TOTAL
ECONOMICALLY ACTIVE			
IN EMPLOYMENT	329,400	245,550	574,950
OUT OF EMPLOYMENT	77,326	29,744	107,070
ON TRAINING SCHEMES	8,649	4,596	13,245
ACTIVE)	406,726	275,294	682,020
ECONOMICALLY INACTIVE	152,445	333,473	485,918
TOTAL AGED 16+	559,171	608,767	1,167,938

## ECOTOMICALLY ACTIVE (16-64)

SEX	PROTESTANT BOMAN CATHOLIC NON-DETERMINE		NON-DETERMINED	TOTAL		
MALE		8) 141,121 8}		50,412 (12.6%)	399,916	(59.5%)
FEMALE	147,251 (54.0 (60.8		34.8%) [39.2%]	30,616 (11.2%)	272,625	(40.5%)
TOTAL		%) 235,885 %]		81,028 (12.1%)	672,041	(100%)

## TOTAL POPULATION - ALL AGES

SEX	PROTEST	TANT	ROMAN (	CATHOLIC	NON-DE	TERMINED	TOTAL	
MALE	383,470		295,095		90,506	(11.8%)	769,071	(48.7%)
FEMALE	414,666		310,544		83,555	(10.3%)	808,765	(51.3%)
TOTAL	798,136		<b>60</b> 5,639		174,061	(11.0%)1	,577,836	(100%)